

d

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13905/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2013 in FAFO No.3156/2009 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATPAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sushant Kr.Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi,Adv.
Mr.Anurag Kashyap, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar